
Link to

# Day Date Stages Shooters Main Match Side Match Special Match / Notes

3rd Sun 01/19/25 B.S.

4th Sat 01/25/25 Bingo

3rd Sun 02/16/25 Ripsaw

4th Sat 02/22/25 Cody

3rd Sat 03/15/25 15-Mar 9 main stages

3rd Sun 03/16/25

4th Sat 03/22/25 Bingo 13 22-Mar

5th Sun 03/30/25 Cody 11 30-Mar Wild Bunch Match

3rd Sun 04/20/25 -

4th Sat 04/26/25 B.S. 12 26-Apr

3rd Sun 05/18/25 -

4th Sat 05/24/25 Bingo 12 24-May

3rd Sun 06/15/25 Dakota 7 15-Jun

4th Sat 06/28/25 Swifty 40 28-Jun Plainsman
Smoke on the Mattaponi   

VA Blackpowder Shootout

3rd Sun 07/20/25 Ripsaw 7 20-Jul

4th Sat 07/26/25 Dakota 9 26-Jul

3rd Sun 08/17/25 Swifty 9 17-Aug

4th Sat 08/23/25 Potter 11 23-Aug

3rd Sun 09/21/25 Cody 7 21-Sep Wild Bunch

4th Sat 09/27/25 Ripsaw

3rd Sun 10/19/25 Potter
Pat Graves Memorial       

Shoot for a Cure

4th Sat 10/25/25 -

2nd Sat 11/08/25 Cody Veterans Day Theme

3rd Sun 11/16/25 B.S. Thanksgiving Theme

4th Sat 11/22/25 -

1st Sat 12/06/25 Dakota

2nd Sun 12/14/25 Potter Christmas Theme

3rd Sun 12/21/25 -

4th Sat 12/27/25 -

cancelled - weather

no match - holiday

no match - holiday

no match - holiday

Link to Scores

Mattaponi Sundowners - 2025

no match - supporting TIB

no match - supporting SCRW

Gathering on the Mattaponi 

(annual 12 stage match)
56Swifty

no match - Easter

cancelled - weather

cancelled - weather

cancelled - weather

cancelled - weather

http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Stages-2501.19-B.S.-Walker.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Stages-2501.25-Bingo.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Stages-2502.16-Ripsaw.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Gathering-on-the-Mattaponi-XVIII-3_15_25-3_16_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Stages-2503.22-Bingo.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Mattaponi-Sundowners-4th-Sat.-3_22_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Stages-2503.30-Cody-Wild-Bunch.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Mataponi-Sundowners-Wild-Bunch-3_30_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Stages-2504.26-B.S.-Walker.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Mattaponi-Sundowners-4th-Sat.-4_26_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Stages-2505.24-Bingo.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Mattaponi-Sundowners-4th-Sat.-5_24_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Stages-2506.15-Dakota.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/Mattaponi-Sundowners-3rd-Sun.-6_15_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/Stages-2506.28-Swifty.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/Smoke-On-The-Mattaponi-6_28_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/Plainsman-6_28_25_-Category-Winners-Details-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/Stages-2507.20-Ripsaw.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/07/Mattaponi-Sundowners-3rd-Sun.-7_20_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Stages-250726-Dakota.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Mattaponi-Sundowners-4th-Sat.-7_26_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Stages-250817-Swifty.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Mattaponi-Sundowners-3rd-Sun.-8_17_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/08/Stages-250823-Potter.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/Mattaponi-Sundowners-4th-Sat.-8_23_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/Stages-250921-Cody-Wild-Bunch.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/Wild-Bunch-9_21_25_-Overall-Winners-List-by-Time-Rev.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/09/Stages-250927-Ripsaw.pdf
http://www.westpointgunclub.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/2025-Shooters-Handbook.pdf

